Senate Select Committee on COVID-19
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Prime Minister and Cabinet Portfolio

Department/Agency: Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet Topic: Research and analysis tasks conducted by the National COVID-19 Coordination
Commission

Senator: Gallagher

Question reference number: 0044

Type of question: Written

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 5 June 2020

Number of pages: 1
Question:

With reference to the National Covid-19 Coordination Commission:
Has the commission commissioned any research or analysis. If so, for each commissioned task:
a. what is the subject matter
b. on what date was the task
i. commissioned and
ii. completed
c. who undertook the research or analysis and
d. what did it cost

Answer:

Please refer to Question on Notice 0132.
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Question:

On what date/s has Mr Andrew Liveris met with
a) the Minister for Energy and Emissions Reduction
b) the Minister Resources, Water and Northern Australia
c) the Minister for Industry, Science and Technology and
d) the Prime Minister.

Answer:

Mr Andrew Liveris has engaged independently with a wide range of stakeholders interested in Australian manufacturing.

The Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet is unable to provide specific dates of any engagement with the Prime Minister, the Hon Scott Morrison MP, the Minister for Energy and Emissions Reduction, the Hon Angus Taylor MP, the Minister Resources, Water and Northern Australia, the Hon Keith Pitt MP, or the Minister for Industry, Science and Technology, the Hon Karen Andrews MP.

